
START LIST
Pole Vault Boys - Qualification

Lille (FRA)
6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

With qualifying standard of 4.85 or at least the 12 best performers advance to the Final

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

5.51 Germán CHIARAVIGLIO (ARG) Porto Alegre  1 May 04World Youth Best Perf. 17

5.26 Nico WEILER (GER) Ostrava 15 Jul 07Championships Record 17

5.35 Heorhiy BYKOV (UKR) Kyiv 18 Jun 11World Youth Leading 17

GROUP A 08 JUL 2011 - 09:30

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH PERSONAL BEST SEASON BESTCOUNTRYORDER

Heorhiy BYKOV 31 JAN 94810 UKR 5.35 5.351

Apóstolos KOUSÍNAS  2 MAY 94391 GRE 4.70 4.702

Mateusz JERZY 29 MAR 95644 POL 4.80 4.803

Nicholas SOUTHGATE  9 APR 94628 NZL 4.95 4.954

Ryohei NODA 17 SEP 94500 JPN 4.90 4.905

Robert RENNER  8 MAR 94735 SLO 5.20 5.206

Lukas WIRTH 21 JUN 95145 AUT 4.80 4.807

Karol PAWLIK 17 MAR 94649 POL 4.80 4.808

Lukas HALLANZY 13 JUL 94377 GER 5.00 5.009

Daniel GARDNER 26 MAR 94365 GBR 4.80 4.8010

Shota ENOKI  7 FEB 94489 JPN 4.9011

Brodie CROSS  3 APR 94130 AUS 5.05 5.0512

Etamar BHASTEKAR  3 MAY 95449 ISR 4.50 4.5013

Pascal KETHERS 14 AUG 95627 NZL 4.75 4.7514

GROUP B 08 JUL 2011 - 09:30

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH PERSONAL BEST SEASON BESTCOUNTRYORDER

Jacob BLANKENSHIP 15 MAR 94825 USA 5.20 5.201

Anders ANDRÉASSON 20 APR 94764 SWE 4.852

Marc VELA  6 MAR 94306 ESP 4.90 4.903

Melker SVÄRD JACOBSSON  8 JAN 94771 SWE 5.45 5.454 i i

Benjamin BERTRAND 31 MAY 94339 FRA 4.70 4.705

Rowan MAY 12 AUG 95367 GBR 4.91 4.916 i i

Medhi AMAR-ROUANA 30 MAR 94336 FRA 4.90 4.907

Kristjan ROSENBERG 16 MAY 94312 EST 4.70 4.708

Viktor ÖSTMAN 25 MAR 94332 FIN 4.90 4.909

Alessandro SINNO 17 JUL 94476 ITA 4.80 4.8010

Eirik Greibrokk DOLVE  5 MAY 95613 NOR 4.60 4.6011

Javier ALCACER  2 MAY 94285 ESP 4.81 4.8112 i i

Oleg ZERNICKEL 16 APR 95382 GER 4.90 4.9013

Matthias FREINBERGER  7 FEB 95140 AUT 4.61 4.6114

LEGEND: i Indoor performance
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START LIST

Pole Vault Boys - Qualification

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

With qualifying standard of 4.85 or at least the 12 best performers advance to the Final

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

5.51 Germán CHIARAVIGLIO (ARG) Porto Alegre  1 May 04

5.50 István BAGYULA (HUN) Milano 19 Jun 86

5.45 Grigoriy YEGOROV (KAZ) Simferopol 26 May 84

5.45 Yansheng YANG (CHN) Nanjing 18 Oct 05

5.43 Daniel CLEMENS (GER) Rhede  7 Aug 09

5.42 Marcel HOLZDEPPE (GER) Zweibrücken  4 Aug 06

5.40 Arto PELTONIEMI (FIN) Raahe  7 Jul 83

5.40 Maksim TARASOV (RUS) La Habana 21 Aug 87

5.40 Andrey KRAVCHENKO (URS) Simferopol 27 May 88

5.40 Gérald BAUDOUIN (FRA) Saint-Denis 15 Oct 89

5.40 Gang XU (CHN) Shijiazhuang 24 Sep 96

SEASON TOP LIST

5.35 Heorhiy BYKOV (UKR) Kyiv 18 Jun 11

5.20 Robert RENNER (SLO) Celje 11 Jun 11

5.20 Jacob BLANKENSHIP (USA) Greensboro, NC 18 Jun 11

5.15 Wei ZHANG (CHN) Jinan  4 Jun 11

5.05 Brodie CROSS (AUS) Sydney (OP) 12 Mar 11

5.00 Lukas HALLANZY (GER) Schweinfurt 18 Jun 11

4.95 Nicholas SOUTHGATE (NZL) Sydney (OP) 12 Mar 11

4.90 Ryohei NODA (JPN) Gifu 21 May 11

4.90 Torben LAIDIG (GER) Bönnigheim  3 Jun 11

4.90 Viktor ÖSTMAN (FIN) Pori  9 Jun 11

4.90 Marc VELA (ESP) Castellar del Vallés 11 Jun 11

4.90 Oleg ZERNICKEL (GER) Schweinfurt 18 Jun 11

4.90 Medhi AMAR-ROUANA (FRA) Montgeron 19 Jun 11

LEGEND: i Indoor performance
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